
ALAMEDA COUNTY
HEALTH CARE SERVICES

AGENCY
DAVID J. KEARS, Agency Director

November 2s, 19ss

Mr. Thomas rA. Geisler
Calffomia F.W.O.C.B.
2101 Webster St., Ste. 500
Oaldand CA 94612

Re: Alameda County Health Agency Sites wlth Lead Agency as "Ll' (lnactive)'

n

0

Dear Mr. Geislen

" OAKLAND
7'Eleven

(Bo6s3) Auto SeNice Station
(Fo6Eo) BART
CRo3oG) Cal East Foods
€Fo6o4) Pressure Cast Co.
1g6s4a) Soc. of St, Vlncent Oe Paul

Unknown
CRo aq8) Unocal

BASF CorP.
C RotrrG ) Bramalea Pacific

cRossr) Kelley Auto Parts
Fl.D. Miner Co.

(Ro5BS) Huntlngton Labs
- Globe Metals Co.

CRo lo60) Schaffer's Meat Co'
CBo.105) Chevron
1qs6,121 Right Parking
enoro) Port of Oakland Bldg. C-01

r o^rrq) Auto Tech West
'l-""ijl Port of Oakland trans Bay lT

eto+el New Genico

ALAMEDA
Enclnal Marlna

DUBLIN
(Ro$6q) Agona Building SuPPIY

22350 Hanlson St.
9000 14rh sr. E.
3924 Ma in Luther l(ng
505 C€dar St,
4201 14rh SL E.
9235 San Leandro St.
1549 4Oh Ave.
3070 Frultvale AvE,
1545 Wlllow St.
11 I 1 Broadway
4400 Telegraph Ave.
750 37rh sr.
700 Kevln St.
1820 10rh sr.
1110 98lh Ave.
3530 MacAnhur Blvd.
1225 Webster St.
2n7 7thst
2703 Martin Luther King
707 Ferry St.
3927 14rh sr. E.

2051 Grand St.

Not LoP
#3232 (EC)
#406 (EC)
#3s71 (sH)
#101 (BC)
#4306 (EC)
Not LOP/No SLIC
Not LOP/Mod. closed
Not LOP, SLIC cas6, clsd 11/29/94
#3664
Not LoP. Removal ust
Not LOPNo SLIC
#4418 (CL)
Not LOP/SLIC case open
#3s57 (EC)
#1042 (ML)
#s284 (JE)
#3899 (JE)
#4s4 (JE)
#3e82 (JE)
#4610 (BC)

Not LOP

5965 Dougheny Rd. #4107 (EC)
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LIVERMORE
Sweetwater Forest Fire Sta.
Chevron

CRo+se) Unocal

PLEASANTON
East Bay BMW

47405 Mines Rd.
3360 1st St.
1771 1st St.  N.

Not LOP. Depref case oPen
Not LOP. SLIC case open
Not LOP. Ust removal open

3830 Old Santa Bita Ftd. Not LOP/No SLIC

Last column are site id numbers for LOP cases. These are not inactiv€. Please coffect your records.
Thank you.

Thomas Peacock
LOP Manager

TP/na

C :  John  Ka i se r ,  R . l . l .Q .C .B .
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! OAKLAND
7-Eleven

(Ro553) Auto SeMce Statlon
(RO€sO) BABT
(Ro3o6) Cal East Foods
eFoc,o+l Pressurs Cast Co.
(Ros41) Soc' of Sl. Vincent Da Paul

Unknown
CRo aqa) Unocal

BASF CorP.
C Rotu G ) Bramalea Paclfic

LRosst) Kelley Auto Parts
R.D. Miner Co.

tRosBS) Huntinglon Labs
- Globo Metals Co.

CRo ro60) Schaffe/s Meat Co.
CRo,105) Chevron
CRo6,tzl Right Parking
eKorol Port ol Oakland Bldg. C-01

l enr+q) Auto Tech West','""..1 
Port of Oakland trans Bay lT

"H";;i 
New Genico

ALAMEDA
Enclnal Madna

DUBLlN
CRoto6q) Agorra Bullding SuPPIY

AGENCY
DAVID J. KEABS, Agency Director

November 29, 1995

Mr. Thornas A. Gelsler
Califomia R.W.O.C,B.
2101 Webster St., Ste. 500
Oakland CA 94612

Re: Alameda County Health Agancy Sltss with Lead Agency as "Ll' (lnactive)'

Dear Mr, Geislen

on
q n

22350 Hardson St.
9000 14th sr E.
3924 Martln Luther King
505 Cedar St.
4201 14th sr. E.
9235 San Leandro St.
1549 40th Ave.
3070 Fruitvale Ave.
1545 Willow St.
111 I Broadway
4400 Telggraph Ave.
750 37rh st.
700 Kevin St,
1820 10th st.
1 I 10 98th Ave.
3530 MacArthur Blvd.
1225 Webster St.
2277 7th st.
2703 Marlin Luther King
707 Ferry St.
3927 14th st. E.

2051 Grand St.

Not LOP
#3232 (EC)
#406 (EC)
#3971 (SH)
#101 (BC)
#4306 (EC)
Not LOP/No SLIC
Not LOP/Mod. closed
Not LOP, SLIC case, clsd 11129/94
#3664
Not LOP. Removal ust
Not LOP/No SLIC
#4418 (CL)
Not LOP/SLIC case opon
#3957 (Ec)
#1042 (ML)
#s284 (JE)
#38Ss (JE)
#4s4 (JE)
#3982 (JE)
#4610 (BC)

Not LOP

5965 Doughoily Rd. #4107 (EC)
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LIVERMORE
Sweetwater Forest Fire
Chevron

CRo.t36) Unocal

47405 Mines Rd.
3360 lst St.
1771 1st St.  N.

Not LOP. Deprel case open
Not LOP. SLIC case open
Not LOP. Ust removal open

Sta.

PLEASANTON
East Bay BMW

Last column are slte id numbers for LOP cases.
Thank you.

3830 old santa Rira Rd. Not LOP/No SLIC

These are not inactive.Pl€ase correct your records.

LOP Manager

I rtna

C:  John  Ka ise r ,  R . l , l .Q .C,B .


